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JSM/RM Falt 2013

Klass: JSM

PI.|Namn Forening S1| S2 |S3| S4 |S5| S6 |S7|Traff

1 |Elin Brask Eda SG 6|40 |6 |6/4]|6]| 6/3|6 [40(7)11*
2 |Herman Lameksson Berga USKF 6| 6/5|6|6/4|4)| 6/5]|6 (40 (14) 6*
3 |Erik Sundqvist Berga USKF 6|66 |5]|6/6|6]|6/1|4|39(3)
4 |Emma Wallerstréom Ununge SF 6| 6/2 6|41 |6]|6/6 |5]|39(9
5 |Dan Ollila Vasteras Friviliga SSF| 6 | 4/3 | 6 | 6/5 | 6 | 5/0 | 5 |38 (8)
6 |Tom Axelsson Goteborgs SG 6|51 |6 |6/5|3]|6/5 |5 |37(11)
7 |Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 6|41 |6 |50 |6]|6/0|3]|36(1)
8 |Sara Borg Ununge SF 6|10 | 6| 6/6 | 6| 6/4 | 4 |35(10)
9 |Oscar Wassman Bjorksta USKF 6|6/3|6| 10 /|5]| 6/3 |5 |35(6)
10 [Ida Andersson Roasj6 SKF 6| 6/4 |6 |54 |4 41| 3|34(9
11 |Johanna Klemmedsson |Christianstads Sks 6| 6/2| 6|40 |6| 10 |5 |(34(2
12 |Fabian Heden-Svensson |Skultuna SkF 6|6/4|6| 10 ]|6]|51|2|32(5)
13 |Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark §l6-| 6/4 | 6 | 5/0 | 3 | 3/0 | 3 |32 (4)
14 | Ludwig Wéassman Bjorksta USKF 6| 6/5|4|6/5|3]|6/4]|0|31(14
15 |Patrik Andersson Rasbo SkF 6|30 |6 |6/2|2]|6/6|2]|31()
16 |Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks 6| 6/3|4|00|6]|52]|4]|31(5
17 |André Forsberg Skultuna SkF 6|53 |6|00|6]| 503|313
18 |Johan Jonsson/PetterssonRoasjé SKF 4 16/4|16|6/M4|0|51|3]|30()
19 |Fanny Storm Loos Skytteférening 6|00 |2|54|5]| 6/4 |6 |30(8)
20 |Zandra Jonsson PettersspRoasjo SKF 6|21 |6 |6/4|2]|54]|2]|29(9
21 |Johannes Magnusson Alems SF 6| 6/5|4|00|6]|51]|2]|29(6)
22 |Ebba Eriksson Kristinehamns SkF 6|00 |6 |51]|2]|6/4|4)|29(5)
23 |Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-VellingeSF | 6 | 3/1 | 6 | 3/0 | 5| 0/0 | 6 {29 (1)
24 |Daniel Wallberg Loos Skytteforening 6| 10 | 6| 6/6 | 2| 6/0|1|28(6)
25 | Alexandra Klavus Skultuna SkF 6|55 |6 |6/12|1]|0/0/|4,28(6)
26 | Viktor Isaksson Loos Skytteférening 6|20 |6 |6/5|6| 10|1|28(5
27 |Anna EKlof Storfors SKF 6| 53 |5|52 |1 30| 3|28(5
28 |Markus Andersson Balinge-Jumkil SKF 6|6/5|6|30|2]| 10 |4 |28()
29 | André Heckel Christianstads Sks 6|30 |6 |40 | 0| 6/5|2|27(5)
30 |Agnes Svedberg Bjorksta USKF 6| 10 (4|00 |4]6/1]|2]|23(1)
31 |Albin Strand Almhults SF 6|00 |6|00|2]|53|2]|21@3)
32 |Andreas Hojevik Storfors SKF 6|30 |5|6/2|1]00]|0]|21(2
33 |Isabell Johansson Roasjo SKF 0|32 |4 |32 ]3| 30 |4|20(4)




34 |Mattias Jogmark Falsterbo-VellingeSF | 6 | 20 | 6 | 6/1 | O | 0/0 | O {20 (1)
35 |Julia Bromihn Almhults SF 0|00 |0|00|0]00]|0|0
36 |Erik Dahlen Balinge-Jumkil SKF O|00|0|0O0|0|00/|0]0
37 |Evelina Isaksson Loos Skytteférening 0|00 |0|00|0]00]|0|0

* Sarskjutning

Falt: Sortering: 1-Totalt antal traffar, 2-Totalt antal innertraffar, 3-Traffar bakifran, 4-Innerstraffar bakifran

SkytteOnline.se (2013-08-30 21:01:32)




JSM/RM Falt 2013

Klass: RM
PI.|Namn Forening S1| S2 |S3| S4 |S5| S6 |S7|Traff
1 [Mattias Andersson Skultuna SkF 6|40 |6 |6/0 | 6| 50]|6 |39(0)
2 |Camilla Oskarsson Gammalstorps SKF 6| 6/5|6|6/5|2]|6/0|6 |38(10)
3 |Sofia Akesson Lomma SKF 6|6/5|6|30|6]| 604|375
4 |Andreas Strand Almhults SF 6|16/4|5|6/6 |5]|30]|4|35(0)
5 |Filip Andersson Vasteras FrivilligaSSF| 5 | 2/2 | 6 | 6/4 | 5| 6/1 | 5 |35 (7)
6 |Andreas Wistrand Kila SG 6|00 |6 |40 |5]|6/2]|6 |33(Q2)
7 |Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Boérringe SF | 6 | 4/3 | 0| 6/6 | 3 | 4/0 | 6 |29(9)
8 |Petter Ivarsson Loos Skytteférening 3|16/3|5|10|2]| 20]|4/|23(3

* Sarskjutning

Falt: Sortering: 1-Totalt antal traffar, 2-Totalt antal innertraffar, 3-Traffar bakifran, 4-Innerstraffar bakifran

SkytteOnline.se (2013-08-30 21:01:32)




JSM/RM Falt 2013

Lag tavling
1 |Berga USKF 1 Herman Lameksson 40
Erik Sundqvist 39
79
2 |Roasjo SKF 1 Ida Andersson 34
Johan Jonsson/Pettersson 30
64
3 |Skultuna SkF 1 Fabian Heden-Svensson 32
André Forsberg 31
63
4 |Christianstads Sks 1 Johanna Klemmedsson 34
André Heckel 27
61
5 |Bjorksta USKF 1 Oscar Wéassman 35
Agnes Svedberg 23
58
6 |Loos Skytteférening 1 Fanny Storm 30
Daniel Wallberg 28
58
7 |Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1 Andreas Christensson 29
Mattias Jogmark 20
49
8 |Storfors SkF 1 Anna EkIof 28
Andreas Hojevik 21
49
9 |Balinge-Jumkil SKF 1 Markus Andersson 28
Erik Dahlen 0
28
10 |Almhults SF 1 Albin Strand 21
Julia Bromihn 0
21

SkytteOnline.se (2013-08-30 21:02:26)



Forbundslagstavling JSM 2013 Falt

1. Smalands Skyttesportforbund (Sm)

Herman Lameksson Berga USKF 40
Johannes |Magnusson Alems SF 29
Erik Sundqvist Berga USKF 39
Julia Bromihn Almhults SF 0
Albin Strand Almhults SF 21
108
2. Varmlands Skyttesportforbund (Va)
Anna Eklof Storfors SkF 28
Elin Brask Eda SG 40
Andreas Hojevik Storfors SkF 21
Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 36
Ebba Eriksson Kristinehamns SkF 29
105
3.Vastmanlands Skyttesportforbund (Vm)
Agnes Svedberg Bjorksta USKF 23
Oscar Wadssman Bjorksta USKF 35
André Forsberg Skultuna SkF 31
Ludwig Wassman Bjorksta USKF 31
Fabian Heden-Svensson Skultuna SkF 32
98
4. Skanes Skyttesportforbund (Sk)
Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks 31
Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks 34
Andreas  |Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 29
André Heckel Christianstads Sks 27
Mattias Jogmark Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 20
94
5. Vastergotlands Skyttesportféorbund (Vg)
Ida Andersson Roasjo Skf 34
Isabell Johansson Roasjo Skf 20
Zandra Jonsson-Pettersson Roasjo Skf 29
Johan Jonsson-Pettersson Roasjo Skf 30
93
6. Gavleborgs Skyttesportforbund (Ga)
Fanny Storm Loos Skf 30
Daniel Wallberg Loos Skf 28
Victor Isaksson Loos Skf 28

86




Kh Falt JSM 2013

Station Mal Avstand
Inskjutning C6 C30) 50m
1 S5V (S25) 63 m
2 T5V (1/6V) 66 M
3 T7 (1/4) 65 m
4 B13 (B65) 85 m
5 L20 (L3) 104 m
6 Tunna 81l m
7 C5 (C25) 50m




JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, JSM Final

Kval.

ad
Sl =i
e

%

Plac. Namn Forening Distr. Lic.Nr poiing Final

1  BORG Sara Ununge SF 1114374 197 464949 144 341

2  ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF 802819 192 494950 148 340

3 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SkKF 946505 192 474950 146 338

4 KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads Sks 1119261 191 504649 145 336
Oscar

5 AHLIN Marcus Bélgvikens SkF 744884 192 474948 144 336

6  FINGAL Kasper Alems SF 251755 191 474849 144 335

7  STORM Fanny Loos Skytteférening 99 191 474748 142 333

8  HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF 1332518 194 484744 139 333

9 SETTERBERG Kinneveds SF 276086 188 494748 144 332
Amanda

10 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF 394790 190 494647 142 332

11 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF 1356704 193 464746 139 332

12 MAGNUSSON Alems SF 524630 190 484746 141 331
Johannes

13 SVENSSON Kasper Eggvena-Brattensby 550855 191 484448 140 331

SF
14 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby 972892 188 464845 139 327
SkF

15 THORSTENSSON Mariestads SG 936468 187 454846 139 326
Angelica

16 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF 00255363 189 44 4647 137 326

17 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF 1367229 188 424649 137 325

18 BJORNDAHL Emil Kvistbro SKF 1972164 187 434747 137 324

2013-08-09
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, JSM Final O
Kval. -

Plac. Namn Forening Distr. Lic.Nr poing Final Total

19 ALAKULJU Erik Nykopings SG 936971 186 484544 137 323

20 BERGFELDT Malung SG 1528770 191 483647 131 322

Madeleine
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.

Lic. Nr

i 7%
A i
e

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Serie Total
1 BORG Sara Ununge SF St 1114374 50494949 197
2 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF Vi 1332518 48484949 194

3 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF Vi 1356704 48484948 193

4 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 802819 46494849 192

5 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SkF St 946505 47494848 192

6 AHLIN Marcus Bilgvikens SkF S6 744884 49494846 192

7 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 48 45 49 49 191

8 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG Da 1528770 484747 49 191

9 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Sm 251755 47484848 191

10 SVENSSON Kasper Eggvena-Brattensby SF Vg 550855 47504747 191

11 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks Sk 1119261 5047 49 45 191

12 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Vm 394790 47494846 190

13 MAGNUSSON Johannes Alems SF Sm 524630 49474945 190

14 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF Sm (00255363 43485048 189

15 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF Vg 276086 47444849 188

16 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF Vi 1367229 47464748 188

17 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF Vi 972892 46474847 188

18 BJORNDAHL Emil Kvistbro SkF Or 1972164 47464747 187
19 THORSTENSSON Angelica  Mariestads SG Vg 936468 48464647 187
20 ALAKULJU Erik Nykopings SG S6 936971 45464748 186

21 SODERBERG Casper Vaksala Skytteforening Up 1406131 47464646 185

22 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums SkF Sm 514861 43484945 185

23 HANSSON Emma Storfors SkF Vi 1367228 464544 49

2013-08-15 10:25:57
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.

' (2
A i
T

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie Total
24 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 1542787 46444846 184
25 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Vm 952432 4746 46 45 184
26 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF Sm 937327 46444646 182
27 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteforening Gid 1644471 43484645 182
28 ISAKSSON Viktor Loos Skyttefoérening Gd 1924250 48484442 182
29 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Vs 604428 45474445 181
30 ROSELL Tobias Algutsrums SkF Sm 504161 47444148 180
31 SETTERBERG Aurora Kinneveds SF Vg 381270 43424647 178
32 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian  Skultuna SkF Vm 1595641 44444446 178
33 STRAND Albin Almhults SF Sm 937367 47414446 178
34 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Vm 1024475 46444246 178
35 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF Vi 1367230 42464743 178
36 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 425311 43434744 177
37 CHRISTENSSON Andreas Christianstads Sks Sk 679589 45464244 177
38 RUNARSSON Madeleine Norrskedika-Forsmark SkKF - Up 954650 38 44 47 46 175
39 WALLERSTROM Emma Ununge SF St 1114929 43424445 174
40 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF Vm 826178 44434244 173
41 JOHANSSON Oscar Jonkopings SG Sm 503390 42474539 173
42 BLOM Elin Tvaakers SG Ha 1445376 44464034 164
43 BRYNIELSSON Fredrik Algutsrums SkF Sm 1460800 42383736 153
44 DAHLEN Erik Bilinge-Jumkil SKF Up 803273 0
44 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 0

2013-08-15 10:25:57
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JSM RM 300M 2013

RESULTS
Foreningslag 300m Liggande
TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Storfors SkF 1 96 96 98 97 387
6427 Hojevik Andreas 48 48 49 49 194
522  EklI6f Anna 48 48 49 48 193

2 Alems SF 1 96 95 97 93 381
7007 Fingal Kasper 47 48 48 48 191
7002 Magnusson Johannes 49 47 49 45 190

3 Loos Skytteforening 1 91 93 95 94 373
8408 Storm Fanny 48 45 49 49 191
5723 Wallberg Daniel 43 48 46 45 182

4 Ununge 94 93 91 93 371
6801 Borg Sara 50 49 49 49 197
6816 Wallerstrom Emma 43 42 44 45 174

5 Christianstads Sks 1 95 93 91 89 368
4718 Klemmedsson Oscar 50 47 49 45 191
8407 Christensson Andreas 45 46 42 44 177

6 Storfors SkF 2 89 92 94 91 366
6423 Larsson Niklas 47 46 47 48 188
6422 Larsson Johan 42 46 47 43 178

7 Algutsrums SkF 1 90 92 90 93 365
4434 Rosell Louise 43 48 49 45 185
4431 Rosell Tobias 47 44 41 48 180

8 Bjorksta USKF 1 91 92 90 90 363
209 Wassman Ludwig 47 49 48 46 190

207 Svedberg Agnes 44 43 42 44 173

9 Skultuna SkF 1 91 90 90 91 362
512  Klavus Alexandra 47 46 46 45 184

788 Heden-Svensson Fabian 44 44 44 46 178

10 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1 90 89 87 95 361
5470 Gustavsson Johan 46 44 48 46 184
5467 Carlsson Markus 43 43 47 44 177

Version of 31 AUG 2013, 10:40

1200000TA3108130000.1.F6reningslag 300m
Liggande.0.001.Sius.pdf
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Series

Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

Rank| Bib No |[Name

11 Almhults SF 1 93 85 90 92 360
7026 Bromihn Julia 46 44 46 46 182
7033 Strand Albin 47 41 44 46 178

12 Bélinge-Jumkil SkF 1 46 49 48 49 192

466 Andersson Markus 46 49 48 49 192

393 Dahlen Erik
13 Loos Skytteférening 2 48 48 44 42 182

5722 Isaksson Viktor 48 48 44 42 182
8409 Isaksson Evelina

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 26; Total number of shooters: 26; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 1322E0D3

Version of 31 AUG 2013, 10:40 1200000TA3108130000.1.F6reningslag 300m 1AE2 8 Page 2 of 2

Liggande.0.001.Sius.pdf

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




JSM RM 300M 2013

RESULTS
Forbundslag 300m Liggande
TEAM

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013

Series
1] 2| 3] 4

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1 Varmland 143 142 145 145 575
6427 HOJEVIK Andreas 48 48 49 49 194
522 EKLOF Anna 48 48 49 48 193
6423 LARSSON Niklas 47 46 47 48 188
5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan 46 44 48 46 (184)
5467 CARLSSON Markus 43 43 47 44 (177)

2 Vastergotland 142 140 141 143 566
8405 SVENSSON Kasper 47 50 47 47 191
5488 SETTERBERG Amanda 47 44 48 49 188
5794 THORSTENSSON Angelica 48 46 46 47 187
5490 SETTERBERG Aurora 43 42 46 47 (178)

3 Smaland 143 139 138 141 561
7007 FINGAL Kasper 47 48 48 48 191
7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes 49 47 49 45 190
4431 ROSELL Tobias 47 44 41 48 180
5408 JOHANSSON Oscar 42 47 45 39 (173)

4 Gévleborg 139 141 139 136 555
8408 STORM Fanny 48 45 49 49 191
5723 WALLBERG Daniel 43 48 46 45 182
5722 ISAKSSON Viktor 48 48 44 42 182

5 Vastmanland 138 139 138 137 552
209 WASSMAN Ludwig 47 49 48 46 190

512 KLAVUS Alexandra 47 46 46 45 184

788 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian 44 44 44 46 178

415 HENRIKSSON Niklas 46 44 42 46 (178)
207 SVEDBERG Agnes 44 43 42 44 (173)

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 21; Total number of shooters: 21; Total number of teams: 5

Legend F2478929

Version of 31 AUG 2013, 10:36 1200000TA3108130000.1.F6rbundslag 300m 1AE2 9 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, RM Final N
Kyval. ) =
Plac. Namn Forening Lic.Nr poing Final Total
1  ANDERSSON Mattias  Skultuna SKF 801436 194 505049 149 343 Soft60
2 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF 745012 195 495049 148 343 Soff59
3 RUNARSSON Cecilia  Norrskedika-Forsmark 954633 195 4948 50 147 342
SkF
4  DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF 1114379 193 495048 147 340
5 BENGTSSON Henrik  Lomma SKF 1450329 193 504848 146 339
6  HEISL Marie Skultuna SkF 952429 191 48 4749 144 335

7  HOLGERSSON Linn  Oved-Ostraby SF 716641 193 454947 141 334
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Liggande, RM Grundomg.

Lic. Nr

Y

(i
i
X

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Serie Total
1 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF So 745012 48494949 195
2 RUNARSSON Cecilia Norrskedika-Forsmark SkKF Up 954633 49504947 195
3 ANDERSSON Mattias Skultuna SkF Vm 801436 49484750 194
4 BENGTSSON Henrik Lomma SKF Sk 1450329 47504749 193
5 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF St 1114379 5047 48 48 193
6 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby SF Sk 716641 5047 48 48 193
7 HEISL Marie Skultuna SkF Vm 952429 47474849 191
8 LENNKVIST Calle Visteras SSF Vm 6630 46484749 190
9 WISTRAND Andreas Kila SG Vm 48474747 189
10 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SkF Vi 561445 46454749 187
11 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skytteforening Gi 1785476 47 46 45 46 184
12 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 952793 39494747 182
13 SETTERBERG Anton Kinneveds SF Vg 1078253 45414448 178
14 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF Sm 937359 41464744 178

2013-08-15 10:25:30
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, JSM Final W
Plac. Namn Forening Lic.Nr :fov;,:g Final
1  TELEN Maia Gullabo SkF 1371954 197 505048 148 345
2  RUNARSSON Norrskedika-Forsmark 954650 196 504849 147 343
Madeleine SkF
3 JOGMARK Mattias Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 955431 194 495047 146 340
4  ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF 802819 197 4946 48 143 340
5  NILSSON Sarah Ystads SG 1005037 194 494749 145 339
6  SUNDQVIST Erik Berga USKF 750962 194 494848 145 339
7  MAGNUSSON Alems SF 524630 197 494845 142 339
Johannes
8  FINGAL Kasper Alems SF 251755 192 484949 146 338
9  BACKLUND Dennis Upphérads SG 1497969 193 494947 145 338
10  SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF 826178 193 494947 145 338
11  ROSELL Tobias Algutsrums SkF 504161 194 494847 144 338
12 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG 604428 194 494946 144 338
13 BRASK Elin Eda SG 1331784 193 465048 144 337
14 ANDERSSON Ida Roasjo SKF 01345572 193 494847 144 337
15 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening 99 194 494846 143 337
16 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums SkF 514861 192 504647 143 335
17 TORSTENSSON Robin Falkopings SG 131158 193 484944 141 334
18 WALLERSTROM Ununge SF 1114929 192 484745 140 332
Emma
19 KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads Sks 1119261 192 46 48 45 139 331
Oscar
20 FORSBERG Mattias Gullabo SkF 1358959 194 484639 133 327
2013-08-09 S I U S ﬁ
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.

R
e

f
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W

Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie

1 TELEN Maia Gullabo SkF Sm 1371954 49485050 197
2 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 802819 49485050 197
3 MAGNUSSON Johannes Alems SF Sm 524630 50504750 197
4 RUNARSSON Madeleine Norrskedika-Forsmark SkKF Up 954650 49495048 196
5 SUNDQVIST Erik Berga USKF Sm 750962 49465049 194
6 ROSELL Tobias Algutsrums SkF Sm 504161 474949 49 194
7 JOGMARK Mattias Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sk 055431 48484949 194
8 FORSBERG Mattias Gullabo SkF Sm 1358959 48494849 194
9 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 49 47 50 48 194
10 NILSSON Sarah Ystads SG Sk 1005037 48494948 194
11 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Vs 604428 50484848 194
12 ANDERSSON Ida Roasjo SKF Vg 01345572 49474750 193
13 BACKLUND Dennis Upphérads SG Vg 1497969 48484849 193
14 TORSTENSSON Robin Falkopings SG Vg 131158 46504948 193
15 BRASK Elin Eda SG Vi 1331784 49474948 193
16 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF Vm 826178 49494847 193
17 WALLERSTROM Emma Ununge SF St 1114929 49464849 192
18 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Sm 251755 49464849 192
19 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks Sk 1119261 47504847 192
20 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums SkF Sm 514861 48504747 192
21 JONSSON PETTERSSON Roasjo SKF Vg 1999 46484849 191

Zandra
22 JANSSON Oskar Eskilstuna SF S6 20000220 47484749 191

2013-08-15 10:43:28
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.

[up (
Sl 773
W

Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie

23 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 425311 47494649 191
24 WASSMAN Oscar Bjorksta USKF Vm 1524073 49 4746 49 191
25 JOHANSSON Oscar Jonkdpings SG Sm 503390 44505047 191
26 BJORNDAHL Emil Kvistbro SkF Or 1972164 49484846 191
27 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Vm 1024475 48504845 191
28 BORG Sara Ununge SF St 1114374 47464849 190
29 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF Va 1356704 46484749 190
30 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Vm 394790 46484848 190
31 GAHNE Martin Vaksala Skytteforening Up fodd99 47474947 190
32 MAGNOR Samuel Eda SG Vi 2162198 48474847 190
33 JOGMARK Niklas Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sk 1999 49 48 48 45 190
34 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteforening Gi 1644471 46 47 46 50 189
35 ARNMARK Kevin Visteras Frivilliga SSF Vm 43485048 189
36 JOHANSSON Isabell Roasjo SKF Vg 1107270 46494648 189
37 SVENSSON Kasper Skodlvene-Olanda SkF Vg 550855 46494648 189
38 JOHANSSON Emelie Veddige USKF Ha 390817 47494548 189
39 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Vm 952432 49474548 189
40 CONEJEROS Bryan Eskilstuna SF S6 924781 44494947 189
41 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna Christianstads Sks Sk 1119259 47474847 189
42 NILSSON Amanda Beteds SKF Vi 1054957 45504747 189
43 JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps SpS Sk 520372 47484747 189
44 OLLILA Dan Visteras Frivilliga SSF Vm 48484647 189
45 CHRISTENSSON Andreas Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sk 679589 48 484746
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.

R
e

f
773
W

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie

46 ERIKSSON Ebba Kristinehamns SkF Vi 610833 47475045 189
47 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF Va 972892 455049 45 189
48 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian  Skultuna SkF Vm 1595641 46484549 188
49 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF Vg 276086 45474848 188
50 GRYDEN William Vaksala Skytteforening Up  f6dd99 47454848 188
51 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF Sm 00255363 48454748 188
52 AHLIN Marcus Bilgvikens SkF S6 744884 48 4547 48 188
53 JOHANSSON Erik Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF Vi 942529 48484448 188
54 BJAREHALL Emil [ 16/LV 6 SF Ha 1029117 47464847 188
55 ANDERSSON Sofia Flundre SF Vg 1412794 48484547 188
56 THORSTENSSON Angelica  Mariestads SG Vg 936468 45494846 188
57 STRAND Nils Visteras Frivilliga SSF Vm 48464846 188
58 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 1542787 47 4547 48 187
59 JONSSON/PETTERSSON Roasjo SKF Vg 1328381 48474547 187

Johan

60 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF Va 1367230 49474447 187
61 SODERBERG Casper Vaksala Skytteforening Up 1406131 47494546 187
62 ANDERSSON Patrik Rasbo SkF Up 1017518 46494943 187
63 WAHLMARK Robin Bromma-Solna SkF St 334755 46444749 186
64 FORSBERG Andre Skultuna SkF Vm 266 44484648 186
65 BERGSTRAND Fredrik Ludvika SkF Da 366470 45484548 186
66 CONEJEROS Rickard Eskilstuna SF So 19990908 47444847 186
67 OLLILA Monika Visteras Frivilliga SSF Vm 2154667 47464647 186
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, JSM Grundomg.
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Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie

68 STRAND Albin Almhults SF Sm 937367 48474447 186
69 STENBORG Johan Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up  f6dd99 45474846 186
70 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF A& 1332518 45494646 186
71 JORNBRAND Sara Flundre SF Vg 1403367 48464646 186
72 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF Sm 937327 47454647 185
73 BRYNIELSSON Fredrik Algutsrums SkF Sm 1460800 474645 37 175
74 HANSSON Emma Storfors SkF Vi 1367228 43484548 184
75 SETTERBERG Aurora Kinneveds SF Vg 381270 47454448 184
76 ISAKSSON Viktor Loos Skytteforening Ga 1924250 454547 47 184
77 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF Vi 1367229 46454647 184
78 EDBERG Beatrice Ludvika SkF Da 1080259 47454646 184
79 HECKEL André Christianstads Sks Sk 989387 44 4847 45 184
80  ALAKULJU Erik Nyképings SG S5 936971 44454648 183
81 FUNNING Olle Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up  f6dd99 48444447 183
82 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG Da 1528770 46444746 183
83 ANDERSSON Elin Ludvika SkF Da 1501143 47444543 179
84 BLOM Elin Tvaéakers SG Ha 1445376 38454548 176
85 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika SkF Da 1557254 43394747 176
86 DAHLEN Erik Balinge-Jumkil SkF Up 803273 0
86 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 0
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JSM RM 50M 2013

RESULTS
Foreningslag 50m Liggande
JSM

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum

SAT 31 AUG 2013

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4
1 Gullabo SkF 1 97 97 98 99 391
8403 Telen Maia 49 48 50 50 197
8404 Forsberg Mattias 48 49 48 49 194
2 Alems SF 1 99 96 95 99 389
7002 Magnusson Johannes 50 50 47 50 197
7007 Fingal Kasper 49 46 48 49 192
3 Loos Skytteférening 1 95 94 96 98 383
8408 Storm Fanny 49 47 50 48 194
5723 Wallberg Daniel 46 47 46 50 189
4 Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1 96 96 96 95 383
8412 Jogmark Mattias 48 48 49 49 194
8406 Christensson Andreas 48 48 47 46 189
5 Eda SG 1 97 94 97 95 383
4795 Brask Elin 49 47 49 48 193
4788 Magnor Samuel 48 47 48 47 190
6 Ununge 96 92 96 98 382
6816 Wallerstrom Emma 49 46 48 49 192
6801 Borg Sara 47 46 48 49 190
7 Christianstads Sks 1 94 97 96 94 381
4718 Klemmedsson Oscar 47 50 48 47 192
4735 Klemmedsson Johanna 47 47 48 47 189
8 Bjorksta USKF 1 95 95 94 97 381
206 Wassman Oscar 49 47 46 49 191
209 Wassman Ludwig 46 48 48 48 190
9 Roasjo SKF 1 97 94 92 97 380
8402 Andersson Ida 49 47 47 50 193
6094 Jonsson/Pettersson Johan 48 47 45 47 187
10 Vasteras Frivilliga SSF 1 91 96 96 95 378
807 Arnmark Kevin 43 48 50 48 189
2300 Ollila Dan 48 48 46 47 189
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

11 Eskilstuna SF 1 94 92 95 96 377
8411 Jansson Oskar 47 48 47 49 191
8410 Conejeros Rickard 47 44 48 47 186
12 Vaksala Skytteforening 1 94 96 94 93 377
598 Gahne Martin 47 A7 49 47 190
6837 Sdderberg Casper 47 49 45 46 187
13 Skultuna SkF 1 95 95 90 97 377
512 Klavus Alexandra 49 47 45 48 189
788 Heden-Svensson Fabian 46 48 45 49 188
14 Storfors SkF 1 91 97 93 95 376
522  EkI6f Anna 46 48 47 49 190
6427 Hojevik Andreas 45 49 46 46 186
15 Vasteras Frivilliga SSF 2 95 92 94 93 374
3160 Strand Nils 48 46 48 46 188
2299 Ollila Monika 47 46 46 47 186
16 Flundre SF 1 96 94 91 93 374
4954 Andersson Sofia 48 48 45 47 188
4957 Jornbrand Sara 48 46 46 46 186
17 Storfors SkF 2 95 92 90 94 371
6422 Larsson Johan 49 47 44 47 187
6423 Larsson Niklas 46 45 46 47 184
18 Almhults SF 1 95 92 90 94 371
7033 Strand Albin 48 A7 44 47 186
7026 Bromihn Julia 47 45 46 47 185
19 Algutsrums SkF 1 94 95 94 86 369
4431 Rosell Tobias 47 49 49 49 194
4441 Brynielsson Fredrik 47 46 45 37 175
20 Ludvika SkF 2 94 89 91 89 363
408 Edberg Beatrice 47 45 46 46 184
386 Andersson Elin 47 44 45 43 179
21 Ludvika SkF 1 88 87 92 95 362
4028 Bergstrand Fredrik 45 48 45 48 186
480 Bengtsson Maria 43 39 47 47 176
22 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 49 48 50 50 197
466 Andersson Markus 49 48 50 50 197

393 Dahlen Erik
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Series

Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

Rank| Bib No |[Name

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 44; Total number of shooters: 44; Total number of teams: 22

Legend A6B119FA
DNS Did Not Start
Version of 31 AUG 2013, 14:57 1200000TA3108130000.200.F6reningslag 50m 1AE2 10 Page 3 of 3
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JSM RM 50M 2013

RESULTS
Forbundslag 50m Liggande
TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Smaland 145 143 149 148 585
8403 Telen Maia 49 48 50 50 197
4561 Sundqvist Erik 49 46 50 49 194
4431 Rosell Tobias 47 49 49 49 194
7007 Fingal Kasper 49 46 48 49 (192)
5408 Johansson Oscar 44 50 50 47 (191)

2 Skane 144 145 145 143 577
8412 Jogmark Mattias 48 48 49 49 194
6981 Nilsson Sarah 48 49 49 48 194
4735 Klemmedsson Johanna 47 47 48 47 189
6992 Jerlstrom Timmy 47 48 47 47 (189)
8406 Christensson Andreas 48 48 47 46 (189)

3 Vastergotland 141 145 144 147 577
8402 Andersson Ida 49 47 47 50 193
4907 Torstensson Robin 46 50 49 48 193
8401 Joénsson Pettersson Zandra 46 48 48 49 191
5794 Thorstensson Angelica 45 49 48 46 (188)
6094 Jonsson/Pettersson Johan 48 47 45 47 (187)

4 Vastsvenska 146 144 141 144 575
8360 Axelsson Tom 50 48 48 48 194
6824 Bécklund Dennis 48 48 48 49 193
4954  Andersson Sofia 48 48 45 47 188
4957 Jornbrand Sara 48 46 46 46 (186)

5 Vastmanland 146 146 142 141 575
207 Svedberg Agnes 49 49 48 47 193

206 Wassman Oscar 49 47 46 49 191
415 Henriksson Niklas 48 50 48 45 191

209 Wassman Ludwig 46 48 48 48 (190)
512  Klavus Alexandra 49 47 45 48 (189)

6 Varmland 144 143 143 144 574
4795 Brask Elin 49 47 49 48 193
5467 Carlsson Markus 47 49 46 49 191
4788 Magnor Samuel 48 47 48 47 190
5656 Johansson Albin 45 50 49 45 (189)
5651 Johansson Erik 48 48 44 48 (188)

Version of 31 AUG 2013, 14:56
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Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

7 Sormland 139 142 143 144 568
8411 Jansson Oskar 47 48 47 49 191
4844 Conejeros Bryan 44 49 49 47 189
4689 Ahlin Marcus 48 45 47 48 188
8410 Conejeros Rickard 47 44 48 47 (186)
5954  Alakulju Erik 44 45 46 48 (183)
8 Gavleborg 140 139 143 145 567
8408 Storm Fanny 49 47 50 48 194
5723 Wallberg Daniel 46 47 46 50 189
5722 Isaksson Viktor 45 45 47 47 184
9 Dalarna 138 137 138 140 553
4028 Bergstrand Fredrik 45 48 45 48 186
408 Edberg Beatrice 47 45 46 46 184
5779 Bergfeldt Madeleine 46 44 47 46 183
386 Andersson Elin 47 44 45 43 (179)
480 Bengtsson Maria 43 39 47 47 (176)
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 42; Total number of shooters: 42; Total number of teams: 9

Legend E5B7DA20
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, RM Final
Kval.

Plac. Namn Forening Distr. Lic.Nr poing Final

1 AHLIN Elin Balgvikens SkF 745012 195 4949 48 146 341
2 BENGTSSON Henrik  Svedala-Borringe SF 1450329 193 505047 147 340
3 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF 952793 194 4948 49 146 340
4 NILSSON Johanna Edsbjorke SkF 981021 194 4949 48 146 340
5 RUNARSSON Cecilia  Norrskedika-Forsmark 954633 196 48 4848 144 340

SkF
6 AKESSON Sofia Lomma SKF 1046672 192 475050 147 339
7  OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps SKF 1016689 195 4749 46 142 337
8  WETTER Sofie Arboga SG 391784 193 4748 48 143 336
9 ANDERSSON Mattias  Skultuna SkF 801436 192 4748 48 143 335
10 PETTERSSON Tim Bjorksta USKF 968896 192 48 4747 142 334
11 HOLGERSSON Linn  Oved-Ostraby SF 716641 192 464747 140 332
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Liggande, RM Grundomg. )
e’

Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie

1 RUNARSSON Cecilia Norrskedika-Forsmark SkKF Up 954633 48494950 196
2 OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps SKF Bl 1016689 47 48 50 50 195
3 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF S6 745012 49494750 195
4 NILSSON Johanna Edsbjorke SkF Vi 981021 47485049 194
5 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 952793 48494849 194
6 WETTER Sofie Arboga SG Vm 391784 48 49 48 48 193
7 BENGTSSON Henrik Svedala-Borringe SF Sk 1450329 49485046 193
8 ANDERSSON Mattias Skultuna SkF Vm 801436 47484849 192
9 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby SF Sk 716641 49494648 192
10  AKESSON Sofia Lomma SKF Sk 1046672 50484648 192
11 PETTERSSON Tim Bjorksta USKF Vm 968896 47494947 192
12 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skytteforening Gi 1785476 4547 47 50 189
13 SETTERBERG Anton Kinneveds SF Vg 1078253 47484648 189
14 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF St 1114379 47 46 45 50 188
15 WISTRAND Andreas Kila SG Vm 1528448 45484748 188
16 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF Sm 937359 47474446 184
17 JONSSON Mattias Upphérads SG Vg 1497867 46484644 184
18 OSTLUND Sonny Uddevalla Skg Vs 249349 45484446 183
19 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SkF Vi 561445 44454745 181
20 JOHANSSON Alexander Roasjo SKF Vg 1107268 45434347 178
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JSM RM 300M 2013
300m 3x10 skott

f/
283 i
b

Plac. Namn Forening Distr.  Lic.Nr Serie

1 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 802819 K 93
L 98
S 86

2 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteférening Gi 1644471 K 94 277-5x
L 95
S 88

3 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SKF St 946505 K 92 276-4x
L 95
S 89

4 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Vs 604428 K 91 272-7x
L 98
S 83

5 AHLIN Marcus Bilgvikens SKF S5 744884 K 95 271-5x
L 93
S 83

6 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Vm 952432 K 86 270-5x
L 98
S 86

7 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Vm 1024475 K 88 270-3x
L 98
S 84

8 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks Sk 1119261 K 88 267-3x
L 95
S 84

9 BORG Sara Ununge SF St 1114374 K 88 257-2x
L 96
S 73

10 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteférening Gi 99 K 83 253-1x
L 92
S 78

11 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF Sm 00255363 K 81 251-4x
L 96
S 74

12 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Sm 251755 K 71 250-2x
L 94
S 85

13 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Vm 394790 K 81 248-2x
L 97
S 70
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JSM RM 300M 2013
300m 3x10 skott
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Plac. Namn Forening Distr.  Lic.Nr Serie

14 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 1542787 K 72
S 0

15 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 425311 K 75 237-1x
S 7

16  CHRISTENSSON Andreas Christianstads Sks K71 235-2x
S 7

17 MAGNUSSON Johannes Alems SF Sm 524630 K 79 222-Ix
L 87
S 56

18  DAHLEN Erik Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 803273 K
s

18 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 K
s
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Stéllning, JSM Final

Plac. Namn

Forening

Distr.

Lic.Nr

Kval.
poing

Final

1

10

11

12

13

14

ANDERSSON Markus
AHLIN Marcus
AXELSSON Tom
WALLBERG Daniel
HALLEN Emelie
WASSMAN Ludwig

KLEMMEDSSON
Oscar

KARLSSON Jeremias
BORG Sara
LARSSON Johan

CHRISTENSSON
Andreas

FINGAL Kasper
EKLOF Anna

STORM Fanny

Balinge-Jumkil SkF

Bilgvikens SkF

Goteborgs SG

Loos Skytteférening

Jarna SkF

Bjorksta USKF

Christianstads Sks

Alems SF

Ununge SF

Storfors SkF

Christianstads Sks

Alems SF

Storfors SkF

Loos Skytteférening

2013-08-09
08:14:23

802819

744884

604428

1644471

946505

394790

1119261

00255363

1114374

1367230

679589

251755

1356704

99

179 4744 44 135
180 474342 132
179 4644 42 132
173 484938 135
180 474138 126
183 46 3737 120
173 454638 129
175 474138 126
175 46 46 34 126
181 394634 119
176 454630 121
172 474233 122
172 493831 118
178 454520 110

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL 135F RESULT § FROVIDER

311

308

306

303

302

301

301

300

297

294

290

288



JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Stillning, JSM Grundomg.

g 2
SRl 4
i

Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie Total
1 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Vm 394790 48494343 183
2 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF Va 1367230 48464542 181
3 HALLEN Emelie Jérna SkF St 946505 45494541 180
4 AHLIN Marcus Bilgvikens SkF So6 744884 4748 45 40 180
5 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 802819 48484538 179
6 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Vs 604428 4749 46 37 179
7 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 49 46 45 38 178
8 CHRISTENSSON Andreas Christianstads Sks Sk 679589 47444243 176
9 BORG Sara Ununge SF St 1114374 48484237 175
10 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF Sm 00255363 49 49 42 35 175
11 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks Sk 1119261 48464138 173
12 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteforening Gi 1644471 48 49 39 37 173
13 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Sm 251755 49473640 172
14 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF Vi 1356704 46434538 172
15 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Vm 952432 444244 41 171
16 SVENSSON Kasper Eggvena-Brattensby SF Vg 550855 45483838 169
17 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Vm 1024475 49504030 169
18 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF Sm 937327 46493636 167
19 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 1542787 47473337 164
20 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF Vi 1367229 48483137 164
21 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 425311 45453835 163
22 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF Vi 1332518 49483428 59
23 STRAND Albin Almhults SF Sm 937367 44453920
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JSM RM 300M 2013
300m Stillning, JSM Grundomg.

Plac  Namn Férening Dist. Lic.Nr  Serie Total
24 ISAKSSON Viktor Loos Skytteforening Gd 1924250 42474313 145
25 MAGNUSSON Johannes Alems SF Sm 524630 44473318 142
26 BLOM Elin Tvéaakers SG Ha 1445376 47413516 139
27 DAHLEN Erik Bilinge-Jumkil SKF Up 803273 0
27 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 0
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JSM RM 300M 2013

RESULTS
Foreningslag 300m Stallning
TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4
1 Loos Skytteférening 2 97 95 84 75 351
8408 Storm Fanny 49 46 45 38 178
5723 Wallberg Daniel 48 49 39 37 173
2 Christianstads Sks 1 95 90 83 81 349
8407 Christensson Andreas 47 44 42 43 176
4718 Klemmedsson Oscar 48 46 41 38 173
3 Storfors SkF 2 96 94 76 79 345
6423 Larsson Niklas 48 48 31 37 164
6422 Larsson Johan 48 46 45 42 181
4 Storfors SkF 1 95 91 79 66 331
522  Eklof Anna 46 43 45 38 172
6427 Hojevik Andreas 49 48 34 28 159
5 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1 92 92 71 72 327
5467 Carlsson Markus 45 45 38 35 163
5470 Gustavsson Johan 47 47 33 37 164
6 Almhults SF 1 90 94 75 56 315
7026 Bromihn Julia 46 49 36 36 167
7033 Strand Albin 4 45 39 20 148
7 Alems SF 1 93 94 69 58 314
7007 Fingal Kasper 49 47 36 40 172
7002 Magnusson Johannes 44 47 33 18 142
8 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 48 48 45 38 179
466  Andersson Markus 48 48 45 38 179
393 Dahlen Erik
9 Loos Skytteforening 1 42 47 43 13 145
8409 Isaksson Evelina
5722 Isaksson Viktor 42 47 43 13 145

Version of 1 SEP 2013, 11:41
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RESULTS

TEAM

JSM RM 300M 2013

Forbundslag 300m Stallning

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013

,\;4}

S
2,
2 =

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4
1 Vastmanland 141 141 127 114 523
209 Wassman Ludwig 48 49 43 43 183
512 Klavus Alexandra 44 42 44 M 171
415 Henriksson Niklas 49 50 40 30 169
2 Smaland 144 145 114 111 514
8415 Karlsson Jeremias 49 49 42 35 175
7007 Fingal Kasper 49 47 36 40 172
7026 Bromihn Julia 46 49 36 36 167
7033 Strand Albin 4 45 39 20 (148)
7002 Magnusson Johannes 44 47 33 18 (142)
3 Varmland 141 138 109 112 500
522  Eklof Anna 46 43 45 38 172
5470 Gustavsson Johan 47 47 33 37 164
6423 Larsson Niklas 48 48 31 37 164
5467 Carlsson Markus 45 45 38 35 (163)
6427 Hojevik Andreas 49 48 34 28 (159)
4 Gavleborg 139 142 127 88 496
8408 Storm Fanny 49 46 45 38 178
5723 Wallberg Daniel 48 49 39 37 173
5722 Isaksson Viktor 42 47 43 13 145

Homologation:

Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 16; Total number of shooters: 16; Total number of teams: 4

Legend

Version of 1 SEP 2013, 08:59
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Stéllning, RM Final N
SRet”
Kval. s
Plac. Namn Forening Distr. Lic.Nr poing Final Total
1 AHLIN Elin Balgvikens SkF 745012 187 494545 139 326
2 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF 1114379 186 49 48 39 136 322
3 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF 952793 187 4944 42 135 322
4  HEISL Marie Skultuna SkF 952429 180 494538 132 312
5 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby 181 464036 122 303

2013-08-09
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JSM RM 300M 2013

300m Stillning, RM Grundomg. ﬁ%;@.g:gff?" |
Plac Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie Total
1 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SKF Up 952793 48484744 187
2 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF S6 745012 47504743 187
3 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF St 1114379 48504642 186
4 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby 48504241 181
5 HEISL Marie Skultuna SkF Vm 952429 47494737 180
6 BENGTSSON Henrik Lomma SKF Sk 1450329 474742 39 175
7 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SKF Vi 561445 47484633 174
8 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skytteforening Gi 1785476 49 46 36 30 161
9 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF Sm 937359 23432924 ]9
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Stéllning, JSM Final

Plac. Namn

Forening

Distr.

Lic.Nr

Kval.
poing

Final

1

10

11

12

13

14

JOGMARK Mattias

SUNDQVIST Erik

AXELSSON Tom

WALLBERG Daniel

AHLIN Marcus

BORG Sara

CHRISTENSSON
Andreas

BJAREHALL Emil

BRASK Elin

SVEDBERG Agnes

LARSSON Niklas

SVENSSON Kasper

FINGAL Kasper

KLEMMEDSSON
Johanna

Falsterbo-Vellinge SF

Berga USKF

Goteborgs SG

Loos Skytteférening

Balgvikens SkF

Ununge SF

Falsterbo-Vellinge SF

116/LV 6 SF

Eda SG

Bjorksta USKF

Storfors SkF

Skolvene-Olanda SKF

Alems SF

Christianstads Sks

2013-08-09
08:19:07

955431

750962

604428

1644471

744884

1114374

679589

1029117

1331784

826178

1367229

550855

251755

1119259

193

187

185

187

183

181

183

184

184

186

183

180

182
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JSM RM 50M 2013
50m Stéllning, JSM Final

Kval.

Plac. Namn Férening Distr. Lic.Nr poiing Final

15 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF 952432 177 484243 133 310
16 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF 1024475 180 474438 129 309
17 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF 394790 178 494041 130 308
18 ERIKSSON Ebba Kristinehamns SkF 610833 177 463945 130 307
19 JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps SpS 520372 177 454242 129 306
20 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1542787 179 484039 127 306
21 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF 802819 178 4841 38 127 305
22 TORSTENSSON Robin Falképings SG 131158 180 474434 125 305
23 MAGNUSSON Alems SF 524630 177 474337 127 304

Johannes
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Stéllning, JSM Grundomg.

Lic. Nr

g 2
SRl 4
i

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Serie Total
1 JOGMARK Mattias Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sk 955431 50464849 193

2 SUNDQVIST Erik Berga USKF Sm 750962 49494346 187
3 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteforening Gi 1644471 47 49 46 45 187
4 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF Vm 826178 50464446 186

5 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Vs 604428 494743 46 185

6 BRASK Elin Eda SG Vi 1331784 46484545 184

7 BJAREHALL Emil 116/LV 6 SF Ha 1029117 48494245 184

8 CHRISTENSSON Andreas Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sk 679589 47474247 183

9 AHLIN Marcus Biélgvikens SkF S6 744884 4846 43 46 183

10 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF Vi 1367229 48464445 183

11 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Sm 251755 48484244 182

12 BORG Sara Ununge SF St 1114374 46484047 181

13 SVENSSON Kasper Skolvene-Olanda SkF Vg 550855 47464245 180

14 TORSTENSSON Robin Falkopings SG Vg 131158 48464145 180

15 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Vm 1024475 49484043 180

16 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 1542787 48 46 43 42 179

17 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna Christianstads Sks Sk 1119259 46444147 178

18 ANDERSSON Markus Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 802819 48444442 178

19 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Vm 394790 48504139 178

20 JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps SpS Sk 520372 44454246 177
21 MAGNUSSON Johannes Alems SF Sm 524630 48473745 177
22 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Vm 952432 47464242 177
23 ERIKSSON Ebba Kristinehamns SkF Vi 610833 49474239
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Stéllning, JSM Grundomg.

Lic. Nr

g 2
SRl 4
i

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Serie Total
24 ANDERSSON Ida Roasjo SKF Vg 01345572 46444046 176
25 ANDERSSON Sofia Flundre SF Vg 1412794 46473944 176
26 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening Gi 99 4545 38 47 175
27 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG Da 1528770 44464044 174
28 NILSSON Sarah Ystads SG Sk 1005037 47443944 174
29 EDBERG Beatrice Ludvika SkF Da 1080259 44454243 174
30 ANDERSSON Elin Ludvika SkF Da 1501143 43474143 174
31 JOHANSSON Erik Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF Vi 942529 45473943 174
32 MAGNOR Samuel Eda SG Vi 2162198 48463842 174
33 WASSMAN Oscar Bjorksta USKF Vm 1524073 49 46 3841 174
34 BERGSTRAND Fredrik Ludvika SkF Da 366470 48454239 174
35 NILSSON Amanda Beteds SKF Vi 1054957 45443648 173
36 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika SkF Da 1557254 46463645 173
37 WAHLMARK Robin Bromma-Solna SkF St 334755 46493939 173
38 JOHANSSON Isabell Roasjo SKF Vg 1107270 47483939 173
39 DAHLEN Erik Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 803273 49483144 172
40 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF Vi 1367230 44483842 172
41 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF Vi 972892 47453841 171
42 JOHANSSON Emelie Veddige USKF Ha 390817 45454040 170
43 RUNARSSON Madeleine Norrskedika-Forsmark SKF - Up 954650 49462846 169
44 JONSSON/PETTERSSON Roasjo SKF Vg 1328381 46443742 169
Johan
45 HECKEL André Christianstads Sks Sk 989387 45463343 167
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Stéllning, JSM Grundomg.

ERY 4
X

Plac  Namn Forening Dist. Lic. Nr Serie Total
46 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF Vi 1332518 48492445 166
47 BLOM Elin Tvaakers SG Ha 1445376 46423939 166
48 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vi 425311 46483636 166
49 BACKLUND Dennis Upphérads SG Vg 1497969 48472842 165
50 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF Sm 937327 47413838 164
51 STRAND Albin Almhults SF Sm 937367 46452544 160
52 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks Sk 1119261 45433239 159
53 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF Vi 1356704 44462642 158
54 ISAKSSON Viktor Loos Skytteforening Gi 1924250 454425 40 154
55 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Skytteférening Gi 99 0

55 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF Vg 276086 0
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JSM RM 50M 2013

RESULTS
Foreningslag 50m Stallning
JSM

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum

SAT 31 AUG 2013

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4
1 Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1 97 93 90 96 376
8412 Jogmark Mattias 50 46 48 49 193
8406 Christensson Andreas 47 47 42 47 183
2 Bjorksta USKF 1 98 96 85 85 364
207 Svedberg Agnes 50 46 44 46 186
209 Wassman Ludwig 48 50 41 39 178
3 Loos Skytteférening 1 92 94 84 92 362
5723 Wallberg Daniel 47 49 46 45 187
8408 Storm Fanny 45 45 38 47 175
4 Alems SF 1 96 95 79 89 359
7007 Fingal Kasper 48 48 42 44 182
7002 Magnusson Johannes 48 47 37 45 177
5 Eda SG 1 94 94 83 87 358
4795 Brask Elin 46 48 45 45 184
4788 Magnor Samuel 48 46 38 42 174
6 Storfors SkF 2 92 94 82 87 355
6423 Larsson Niklas 48 46 44 45 183
6422 Larsson Johan 44 48 38 42 172
7 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 97 92 75 86 350
466 Andersson Markus 48 44 44 42 178
393 Dahlen Erik 49 48 31 44 172
8 Ludvika SkF 2 92 90 84 82 348
408 Edberg Beatrice 44 45 42 43 174
4028 Bergstrand Fredrik 48 45 42 39 174
9 Ludvika SkF 1 89 93 77 88 347
386 Andersson Elin 43 47 41 43 174
480 Bengtsson Maria 46 46 36 45 173
10 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1 94 94 79 78 345
5470 Gustavsson Johan 48 46 43 42 179
5467 Carlsson Markus 46 48 36 36 166

Version of 1 SEP 2013, 13:25

1200000TA3108130000.200.Fdreningslag 50m
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Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name
1] 2| 3] 4

Total Remarks

11 Roasjo SKF 1 92 88 77 88 345
8402 Andersson Ida 46 44 40 46 176
6094 Jonsson/Pettersson Johan 46 44 37 42 169

12 Christianstads Sks 1 91 87 73 86 337
4735 Klemmedsson Johanna 46 44 41 47 178
4718 Klemmedsson Oscar 45 43 32 39 159

13 Storfors SkF 1 92 95 50 87 324
6427 Hojevik Andreas 48 49 24 45 166

522 EkI6f Anna 44 46 26 42 158

14 Almhults SF 1 93 86 63 82 324
7026 Bromihn Julia 47 41 38 38 164
7033 Strand Albin 46 45 25 44 160

15 Loos Skytteférening 2 45 44 25 40 154
5722 Isaksson Viktor 45 44 25 40 154

8409 Isaksson Evelina

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 30; Total number of shooters: 30; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 21CF2326
DNS Did Not Start
Version of 1 SEP 2013, 13:25 1200000TA3108130000.200.F6reningslag 50m 1AE2 9 Page 2 of 2
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JSM RM 50M 2013

RESULTS
Forbundslag 50m Stallning
TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Skane 143 137 131 143 554
8412 Jogmark Mattias 50 46 48 49 193
8406 Christensson Andreas 47 A7 42 47 183
4735 Klemmedsson Johanna 46 44 41 47 178
6992 Jerlstrom Timmy 44 45 42 46 177)
6981 Nilsson Sarah 47 44 39 44 (174)

2 Smaland 145 144 122 135 546
4561 Sundqvist Erik 49 49 43 46 187
7007 Fingal Kasper 48 48 42 44 182
7002 Magnusson Johannes 48 47 37 45 177
7026 Bromihn Julia 47 41 38 38 (164)
7033 Strand Albin 46 45 25 44 (160)

3 Vastmanland 147 144 125 128 544
207 Svedberg Agnes 50 46 44 46 186

415 Henriksson Niklas 49 48 40 43 180
209 Wassman Ludwig 48 50 41 39 178

512  Klavus Alexandra 47 46 42 42 (177)

206 Wassman Oscar 49 46 38 41 (174)

4 Varmland 139 141 127 130 537
4795 Brask Elin 46 48 45 45 184
5470 Gustavsson Johan 48 46 43 42 179
5651 Johansson Erik 45 47 39 43 174
4788 Magnor Samuel 48 46 38 42 (174)
5467 Carlsson Markus 46 48 36 36 (166)

5 Vastergotiand 141 136 123 136 536
6323 Svensson Kasper 47 46 42 45 180
4907 Torstensson Robin 48 46 41 45 180
8402 Andersson Ida 46 44 40 46 176
6096 Johansson Isabell 47 48 39 39 (173)
6094 Jonsson/Pettersson Johan 46 44 37 42 (169)

6 Vastsvenska 143 141 110 132 526
8360 Axelsson Tom 49 47 43 46 185
4954 Andersson Sofia 46 47 39 44 176
6824 Bécklund Dennis 48 47 28 42 165

Version of 1 SEP 2013, 13:24
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Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name
1] 2| 3] 4

Total Remarks

7 Dalarna 135 138 123 126 522

5779 Bergfeldt Madeleine 44 46 40 44 174

408 Edberg Beatrice 44 45 42 43 174

386 Andersson Elin 43 47 41 43 174

4028 Bergstrand Fredrik 48 45 42 39 (174)

480 Bengtsson Maria 46 46 36 45 (173)

8 Uppland 146 138 103 132 519

466 Andersson Markus 48 44 44 42 178

393 Dahlen Erik 49 48 31 44 172

5935 Runarsson Madeleine 49 46 28 46 169

9 Gavleborg 137 138 109 132 516

5723 Wallberg Daniel 47 49 46 45 187

8408 Storm Fanny 45 45 38 47 175

5722 Isaksson Viktor 45 44 25 40 154
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 39; Total number of shooters: 39; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 5022B743
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JSM RM 50M 2013
50m Stéllning, RM Final

Plac. Namn Forening Distr.

Lic.Nr

Kval.
poing

Final

T
e

1  NILSSON Johanna Edsbjorke SkF
2 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF

3 RUNARSSON Cecilia  Norrskedika-Forsmark
SkF

4  DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF

5  PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF

6  OSTLUND Sonny Uddevalla Skg

7  PETTERSSON Tim Bjorksta USKF

8 AKESSON Sofia Lomma SKF

9 BENGTSSON Henrik  Svedala-Borringe SF

2013-08-09
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JSM RM 50M 2013

50m Stéllning, RM Grundomg.

Lic. Nr

Pt
2
SEEESE

i 7%
A i
e

Plac Namn Forening Dist. Serie Total
1 AHLIN Elin Bilgvikens SkF So 745012 49484647 190
2 PETTERSSON Caroline Bilinge-Jumkil SkF Up 952793 47484449 ]88
3 RUNARSSON Cecilia Norrskedika-Forsmark SkKF Up 954633 46484745 186
4 NILSSON Johanna Edsbjorke SkF Vi 981021 49494245 185
5 OSTLUND Sonny Uddevalla Skg Vs 249349 50464544 185
6 BENGTSSON Henrik Svedala-Borringe SF Sk 1450329 5050 39 44 183
7 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF St 1114379 47 47 46 43 183
8 PETTERSSON Tim Bjorksta USKF Vm 968896 48484145 182
9 AKESSON Sofia Lomma SKF Sk 1046672 49474244 182
10 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby SF Sk 716641 49483645 178
11 WETTER Sofie Arboga SG Vm 391784 49483644 177
12 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skytteforening Gi 1785476 48 48 3841 175
13 JONSSON Mattias Upphérads SG Vg 1497867 474742 36 172
14 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SkF Vi 561445 48484135 172
15 OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps SKF Bl 1016689 48 49 25 42 164
16 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF Sm 937359 46453237 160
17 JOHANSSON Alexander Roasjo SKF Vg 1107268 46502631 153
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Supermastare JSM 2013

Plac|Namn Forening Kh-falt | Gevar ligg | KH ligg | Gevar stalln | Kh stalln | Total
1 |[Borg, Sara Ununge SF (St) 8 1 28 9 6 52
2 |Axelsson, Tom Goteborgs SG (Vs) 6 29 12 3 3 53
3 |Andersson, Markus Balinge-Jumkil SkF (Up) 28 2 4 1 21 56
4 |Wassman, Ludwig Bjorksta USKF (Vm) 14 10 30 6 17 77
5 |Storm, Fanny Loos Skytteférening (Ga) 19 7 15 14 26 81
6 |Magnusson, Johannes Alems SF (Sm) 21 12 7 25 23 88
7 |Wallberg, Daniel Loos Skytteférening (Ga) 24 27 34 4 4 93
8 |[Klemmedsson, Oscar Christianstads Sks (Sk) 16 4 19 7 52 98
9 |Klavus, Alexandra Skultuna SkF (Vm) 25 25 39 15 15 119
10 |Christensson, Andreas Falsterbo/Vellinge-Christianstads | 23 37 45 11 7 123
11 |Gustavsson, Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF (Va) 7 24 58 19 20 128
12 [Eklof, Anna Storfors SkF (Va) 27 11 29 13 53 133
13 [Ho6jevik, Andreas Storfors SkF (Va) 32 8 70 22 46 178
14 |Strand, Albin Almhults SF (Sm) 31 33 68 23 51 206
15 [Isaksson, Viktor Loos Skytteférening (Ga) 26 28 76 24 54 208

Vasteras 30 augusti - 1 september 2013
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